Image Area
LAMBDA XLS and XLS+ Spectrophotometers
XLS and XLS+ Spectrophotometers
SPEED
STABILITY &
CONFIDENCE
LAMBDA XLS AND XLS+
One of the most trusted product lines in

Languages   English, Spanish, German, French, Italian, Japanese
Warranty   1 year
ONLINE ORDERING INFORMATION  OPTIONS AND CONSUMABLES
Part No.  System  Part No.  Description
L7110189  LAMBDA XLS  L7110230  Printer module
L7110190  LAMBDA XLS with Printer  L7110232  Spare printer paper (20 rolls)
L7110191  LAMBDA XLS with SD Card  L7110233  Bluetooth® accessory
L7110192  LAMBDA XLS+
L7110193  LAMBDA XLS+ with Printer
L7110194  LAMBDA XLS+ with SD Card